S
01
E&OE
M
u
lt
if
u
n
ct
io
n
 M
et
er
s
G
en
er
al
 In
fo
rm
at
io
n
ADM1D V1.0
Energy Meters - Economy
•	18mm wide DIN rail mounting (1 module)
•	Single phase
•	Up to 32A direct connection
•	LED display
•	Accuracy class 1
•	Pulsed output
•	Measured voltage 230V 50Hz
PRO75D
Energy Meters - Economy
MID Approved B+D
•	MID approved B+D
•	75mm wide DIN rail mounting
•	Single phase
•	Up to 100A direct connection
•	6+2 digit LCD display
•	Accuracy class B (EN50470.3)
•	Pulse output
•	230V 50/60Hz measured voltage
How to Order / Model Reference
eg ADM1D
mmmmm
Model ADM1D
How to Order / Model Reference
eg ADM2D
mmmmm
Model ADM2D
MID
CERTIFIED
ECONOMY
PRO1D
Energy Meters - Economy
MID Approved B+D
•	MID approval pending B+D
•	18mm wide DIN rail mounting
•	Single phase
•	LCD display
•	Up to 45A direct connection
•	Can be used for billing purposes
•	Accuracy class B (EN50470.03)
•	Pulsed output
•	400V 50/60Hz measured voltage
MID
CERTIFIED
ECONOMY
ADM2D V1.0
Energy Meters - Economy
•	35mm wide DIN rail mounting (2 module)
•	Single phase
•	Up to 100A direct connection
•	LCD display
•	Accuracy class 1
•	Pulsed output
•	Measured voltage 230V 50Hz
How to Order / Model Reference
eg PRO75D
mmmmmm
Model PRO75D
How to Order / Model Reference
eg PRO1TE
mmmmmm
Model PRO1TE
UK / Europe Office
Tel:  +44 (0)845 9000 601
Fax: +44 (0)845 9000 602
Australia / Asia Pacific Office
Tel +61 (0)282 442 363
Fax +61 (0)294 751 278
USA / Canada Office
Tel +1-866-849-3441
Fax +1-866-628-8055